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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
FenbXnHcbkuii M.B.
LLisen P.B.
KomapHuLbkuii M.M.
Odymuny M.
JonywaHcbkuia 1.C.
pomuk A.P.
Kaumap O.l.
baraH .M.
3Bapwuu B.l.
Mennw LI

[AHicTpaHCcbkuiA MN.0.
Tvma M.O.
KomapHuLbkuia .M.
LWkitak M.M.
PouHsk L.€.
fiBopcbkuia C.HO.
Aynk B.M.
bereli B.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2021

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

MigBonouncek

B 230 11/49.51024 /] 26.18711
28.08.2021 08:30:03
CoHAUYHO

18
662

225.006

0
0
0

Kogp,
221533
221858
221778
221760
221759
221542
221762
221766
223641
223819
221920
221646
221807
223820
223801
223813
223712
221796

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
87 0

64
54
50
49
42
38
33
32
29
28
25
24
24
22
22
21
18
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12:03:15
12:35:33
1087.96
985.10
11:53:30
12:39:47
00:46:17

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:36:06

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



